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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

BOUILLAGUET Philippe
CAPSALIS Rony
GOMEZ Gérard
BISSON Michel
TRONG Gérard
MIRASSOU Raymond
COET Alain

LAITANG Gérard
RIVIERE Daniel
BONNET Jean-Pierre
PEREZ Jean-Michel
BRANCHE Michel
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe
OLIVIERO Maurice

FURST Francis

SIUS

Association / Ligue

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

S.T. BONDY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

91,0 92,0 86,0
89,0 83,0 86,0
86,0 91,0 87,0
80,0 88,0 81,0
86,0 77,0 86,0
850 780 87,0
87,0 89,0 87,0
86,0 80,0 83,0
91,0 830 820
86,0 850 86,0
91,0 79,0 89,0
84,0 830 87,0
83,0 870 850
86,0 89,0 84,0

71,0 89,0 90,0

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

86,0

86,0

81,0

85,0

88,0

85,0

77,0

86,0

84,0

83,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

82,0

89,0

Total
81,0 81,0 517,0
84,0 880 516,0
830 850 513,0
92,0 84,0 510,0
82,0 90,0 509,0
850 88,0 508,0
84,0 84,0 508,0
84,0 880 507,0
82,0 850 507,0
77,0 89,0 506,0
84,0 76,0 506,0
78,0 850 504,0
780 84,0 504,0
78,0 84,0 503,0
77,0 850 501,0
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Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CHE

27

28

GBR

Nom / Prénom

CLEMENTE Patrick
GARAT Thierry

PERIE Jacques
COATRIEUX Philippe
OBERLE Jean-Louis
FAUCON Jacques
RICHARD Daniel
PEIRANO Michel
DIDIERGEORGE Dominique
BECQUET Jean-Marie
HUCHET Alain
SCHUTZ Jean-Luc
CUVILLON Claude
STEYER André

WILKINS Alan

SIUS

Association / Ligue

C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
ALSACE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. FRAIZE
LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

84,0 780 85,0
850 820 78,0
83,0 80,0 85,0
89,0 820 89,0
80,0 820 820
870 77,0 91,0
88,0 800 820
87,0 86,0 84,0
79,0 830 850
81,0 86,0 820
81,0 77,0 75,0
68,0 84,0 80,0
84,0 87,0 86,0
84,0 79,0 820

76,0 84,0 84,0

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

79,0

88,0

82,0

83,0

85,0

79,0

84,0

88,0

79,0

84,0

87,0

91,0

79,0

83,0

75,0

Total
90,0 84,0 500,0
850 82,0 500,0
850 84,0 499,0
850 71,0 499,0
830 86,0 498,0
82,0 820 498,0
83,0 81,0 498,0
78,0 75,0 498,0
87,0 83,0 496,0
83,0 800 496,0
86,0 86,0 492,0
84,0 840 491,0
79,0 76,0 491,0
82,0 80,0 490,0
80,0 87,0 486,0
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Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Nom / Prénom

RIGHETTI Norbert
CARIA César
COZZOLI Guy

MATHIS Serge
COUTURIER Richard
BALLEJOS Georges-Raymond
GRENIER Jean-Claude
LEMOINE Jean-Marie
GRAVIERE Michel
MICHEL Jacques
SAINT JEAN Michel
COUCUREAU Michel
MALERGUE Georges
PUENTEDURA Guy

ROTUREAU Patrick

SIUS

Association / Ligue

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

CSAD 31e RGT GENIE
MIDI-PYRENEES

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
AQUITAINE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE DE FRANCE

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

80,0 80,0 80,0
83,0 76,0 80,0
79,0 820 80,0
80,0 88,0 81,0
80,0 79,0 820
82,0 86,0 75,0
850 67,0 820
88,0 76,0 77,0
750 81,0 74,0
750 83,0 78,0
83,0 80,0 78,0
76,0 83,0 80,0
77,0 76,0 83,0
73,0 76,0 75,0

83,0 79,0 79,0

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

82,0

79,0

79,0

73,0

86,0

84,0

81,0

81,0

76,0

83,0

88,0

81,0

80,0

87,0

73,0

Total
81,0 83,0 486,0
830 84,0 485,0
84,0 81,0 485,0
82,0 81,0 485,0
78,0 80,0 485,0
81,0 77,0 485,0
83,0 85,0 483,0
81,0 79,0 482,0
84,0 91,0 481,0
76,0 86,0 481,0
76,0 76,0 481,0
79,0 780 477,0
80,0 80,0 476,0
76,0 86,0 473,0
81,0 780 473,0
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44 LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE 76,0 780 780 81,0 900 70,0 473,0
BOURGOGNE

45 TOUILLET Joél CSAD CHATELLERAULT 790 750 790 780 760 850 472,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

46 RICHARD Christian T.S. GARENNOIS 84,0 76,0 770 770 790 790 472,0
ILE DE FRANCE

47 BRULEY Yves MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS 730 750 780 900 770 760 469,0
BOURGOGNE

48 CHARMET Jean-Marc C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 770 840 750 73,0 750 780 462,0
LYONNAIS

49 JEAULT Alain S.T. COGNAC 72,0 850 81,0 81,0 720 70,0 461,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

50 ROSSAT Roger S.R. DELLOIS 68,0 700 850 740 80,0 83,0 460,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

51 GUIET Jean-Noel E.-TSL. 730 660 850 79,0 750 81,0 459,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 DUPRAT Hubert ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 750 750 820 780 750 740 459,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

53 JAMET André A.S. TIRROISSY 780 860 750 800 540 760 449,0
ILE DE FRANCE

54 ROUVREAU Christian STE ST-MAIXENTAISE 720 71,0 590 770 70,0 76,0 425,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

-- Fin --
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